N

bywiyes

ApTtemunii
AHOpeeBuny

Lata poxaeHus
Ne nuueHsnm
Meg.nonyck oo
KomaHpa

Kny6

28.05.2007

07104

0020-06-01

CLLIOP 111 (2007)
CLLOP "3eneHorpan”

CesoH TypHup Komanpoa

2022 MepBeHcTBO MockBbI MO pertiut CLUOP 111 (2007)
CPeny CropTUBHbIX WKON CE30H
2022/2023

2020 Ky6ok Mocksbl U13 (2007) Jo6poeonew (2007)

2019/20  TypHup komaHg 2007 r.p. Jo6poeonew (2007)
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